List of Upgrades

Wood deck in backyard
Vinyl siding

Kitchen cabinets

Windows and blinds

Hardy trim whole house

Kitchen tile floors

Sprinkler system front yard
Bathrooms remodeled

Gas stove, dishwasher and microwave
Storm front door

Gutter protectors

2002
2004
2004
2019
2018
2016
2002
2010
2017
2017
2002

2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,000

1,800
3,500
3,000

500
1,500




