## List of Upgrades

Wood deck in backyard	2002	\$ 2,000
Vinyl siding	2004	\$ 2,000
Kitchen cabinets	2004	\$ 2,000
Windows and blinds	2019	\$ 3,000
Hardy trim whole house	2018	\$ 3,000
Kitchen tile floors	2016	
Sprinkler system front yard	2002	\$ 1,800
Bathrooms remodeled	2010	\$ 3,500
Gas stove, dishwasher and microwave	2017	\$ 3,000
Storm front door	2017	\$ 500
Gutter protectors	2002	\$ 1,500